
94 年 01 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

94/01/03 11,973 181,552 14.80 15.40 14.75 15.20 0.55 2,100 

94/01/04 6,230 92,841 15.20 15.20 14.70 14.90 -0.30 1,157 

94/01/05 3,149 46,679 14.70 15.00 14.60 14.75 -0.15 565 

94/01/06 6,366 94,646 14.75 15.00 14.70 14.80 0.05 1,080 

94/01/07 4,114 60,542 14.85 14.95 14.50 14.50 -0.30 766 

94/01/10 2,097 30,660 14.70 14.70 14.50 14.55 0.05 503 

94/01/11 1,856 27,086 14.60 14.70 14.50 14.60 0.05 430 

94/01/12 3,937 56,264 14.55 14.60 13.80 13.90 -0.70 743 

94/01/13 4,935 69,688 14.05 14.35 13.95 14.10 0.20 925 

94/01/14 2,731 38,747 14.05 14.30 13.90 14.30 0.20 528 

94/01/17 2,081 29,748 14.40 14.45 14.15 14.20 -0.10 469 

94/01/18 939 13,319 14.20 14.30 14.10 14.15 -0.05 271 

94/01/19 1,602 22,752 14.30 14.30 14.15 14.15 0.00 305 

94/01/20 1,754 24,706 14.15 14.20 14.00 14.00 -0.15 400 

94/01/21 2,559 35,371 14.00 14.10 13.70 13.75 -0.25 480 

94/01/24 1,209 16,529 13.75 13.80 13.55 13.55 -0.20 306 

94/01/25 1,147 15,557 13.55 13.70 13.45 13.60 0.05 276 

94/01/26 1,037 14,164 13.75 13.75 13.60 13.65 0.05 237 

94/01/27 813 11,073 13.70 13.70 13.55 13.60 -0.05 186 

94/01/28 1,108 15,163 13.60 13.75 13.60 13.70 0.10 212 

94/01/31 1,614 22,317 13.80 13.90 13.65 13.90 0.20 378 

 


